
2022099 GE Daveyton EXet Tennis
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA101359
TSA101359

GC
GC

A1

[1] Robbie  SMUTS

BYE

[1] Christo CONRADIE

3

4
TSA101627
TSA101627

A2

BYE

Joshua  STEENEVELDT
Sam SHEPHERD

5

6

TSA111110

TSA111678

TSA111110

TSA111678

GC

NW

GC

NW

Dejan STOJAKOVIC

Ricus LOWE

Gabriel TARRY

Edrey VAN ZYL 5-7, 6-4, 10-6

7

8
TSA111318
TSA111318

GE
GE

A4

BYE

[2] Vladimir IGNJATOV 
[2] Nhlamulo BALOYI

[1] CONRADIE / SMUTS

SHEPHERD / STEENEVELDT

6-1, 6-4

STOJAKOVIC / TARRY

[2] BALOYI / IGNJATOV 

7-5, 6-4

[1] CONRADIE / SMUTS

[2] BALOYI / IGNJATOV 

6-0, 6-7(5), 12-10

[1] CONRADIE / SMUTS
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